Page 1
 | Track RollerNeedle Bearings
ERIKS UK | Tel: 01384 276651 |  E-mail: bearings@eriks.co.uk
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
_R
C
02
19
_0
00
9_
JB
_E
N
_1
2.
05
.2
02
4
SKF Yoke type track roller Crowned Full Complement
Cylindrical Roller Series: NUTR
Characteristics
Series: NUTR
With sealing: No
O. D. Configuration: Crowned
Rolling element: Full Complement Cylindrical Roller
Manufacturer ID Roller diameter
mm
Roller width
mm
Inner diameter
mm
Article
NUTR 15 A 35 18 15 NUTR15-SKF
NUTR 17 A 40 20 17 NUTR17-SKF
NUTR 1542 A 42 18 15 NUTR1542-SKF
NUTR 20 A 47 24 20 NUTR20-SKF
NUTR 25 A 52 24 25 NUTR25-SKF
NUTR 2562 A 62 24 25 NUTR2562-SKF
NUTR 30 A 62 28 30 NUTR30-SKF
NUTR 3072 A 72 28 30 NUTR3072-SKF
NUTR 40 A 80 30 40 NUTR40-SKF
NUTR 50 A 90 30 50 NUTR50-SKF
NUTR 45100 A 100 30 45 NUTR45100-SKF
NUTR 50110 A 110 30 50 NUTR50110-SKF
/1